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Baltic Open Championship

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT Latvia 2 2 2 6 1 1 2 3 2 3 8 1

2 EST Estonia 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 3 1 6 2

3 ES Esti 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 3

4 LIT Lithuania 1 1 1 1 4

Total: 4 4 4 12 2 2 2 6 6 6 6 18
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Baltic Open Championship

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 29 Jun GOLD KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia

SILVER LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

BRONZE SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia

Recurve Women Sun 29 Jun GOLD LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia

SILVER KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

BRONZE RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia

Compound Men Sun 29 Jun GOLD RESSAR Evert EST Estonia

SILVER SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania

BRONZE PUUSEPP Kristjan ES Esti

Compound Women Sun 29 Jun GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia

SILVER KULL Krista EST Estonia

BRONZE JÄÄTMA Lisell ES Esti

Recurve Mixed Team Sun 29 Jun GOLD KREICBERGA Anete

LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

LAT Latvia

SILVER LANK Eva

KAASIK Tanel

EST Estonia

BRONZE LAPSIŅA Elīna

DUBKEVIČS Inārs

LAT Latvia

Compound Mixed Team Sun 29 Jun GOLD JÄÄTMA Lisell

PUUSEPP Kristjan

ES Esti

SILVER KULL Krista

RESSAR Evert

EST Estonia

BRONZE ILVES Kristi

AAS Artur

EST Estonia
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Baltic Open Championship

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

BLR Belarus 0 0
ES Esti 0 0
EST Estonia 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0

Total: 5 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Baltic Open Championship

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

AKS AUKSINIS SAULYS BUTKUS Edmundas    005C
MASIULIS Mantas    003C

AMA AMAZONES BĒNIŅŠ Andris    005A
BĒRZIŅA Santa    011B
BUGAJA Evita    010C
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    010B
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    015A
GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    015C
JAKUBANECS Jānis    007A
KONONOVA Jeļena    012A
KREICBERGA Anete    013B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    013A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    016B
MARHERTS Jānis    017A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    011C
PUTILOVS Guntis    014A
RJABKOVA Marina    011A
ROPIŅA Digna    012B
STRĒLE Benita    010A

ARC ARCHERY CLUB ALEKHNO Yurij    007C
GULEVSKIY Igor    017C
LAVRENTIEV Oleg    008C

ATL ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    004A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    002B

BLR BELARUS ALEKHNO Yurij    007C
GULEVSKIY Igor    017C
LAVRENTIEV Oleg    008C

ES ESTI JÄÄTMA Lisell    002A
PUUSEPP Kristjan    004B

EST ESTONIA AAS Artur    007B
ILVES Kristi    001B
KAASIK Tanel    016C
KASK Renet    006B
KULL Krista    001A
LANK Eva    012C
RESSAR Evert    003B
VAHTRA Gunnar    008B
VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek    005B

JAK JÄRVAMAA AMBURITE KLUBI RESSAR Evert    003B

KSL KSLA SIGAUSKAS Vladas    004C
STANKUS Alfredas    006C
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Baltic Open Championship

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

LAT LATVIA AVSJUKS Viktors    017B
BĒNIŅŠ Andris    005A
BĒRZIŅA Santa    011B
BUGAJA Evita    010C
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    010B
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    015A
ELARTS Kaspars    004A
GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    015C
JAKUBANECS Jānis    007A
JAUNBELZĒJS Ringolds    008A
KONONOVA Jeļena    012A
KREICBERGA Anete    013B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    013A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    016B
MARHERTS Jānis    017A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    011C
MELEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    003A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    002B
OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    018A
PUTILOVS Guntis    014A
RJABKOVA Marina    011A
ROPIŅA Digna    012B
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    015B
SKREBELS Igors    014B
STRĒLE Benita    010A
ZAHARENKOVS Maksims    016A

LIT LITHUANIA BUTKUS Edmundas    005C
MASIULIS Mantas    003C
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    004C
STANKUS Alfredas    006C

N NONE ZAHARENKOVS Maksims    016A

ODI ODISEJS AVSJUKS Viktors    017B
JAUNBELZĒJS Ringolds    008A
MELEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    003A
OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    018A
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    015B
SKREBELS Igors    014B

PRM PÄRNU MEELIS VAHTRA Gunnar    008B

TAK TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel    016C

TRV TÜRI VIBUKOOL AAS Artur    007B
ILVES Kristi    001B
JÄÄTMA Lisell    002A
KASK Renet    006B
KULL Krista    001A
PUUSEPP Kristjan    004B

VTK VIBUKLUBI TALLINNA KALEV LANK Eva    012C

VVV VILJANDI SK VANA-VÕIDU VK VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek    005B
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 1241 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7
2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 1220 /02 -Bye- 7 6 3
3 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 1122 /05 -Bye- 6 2 6
4 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 1188 /03 -Bye- 6 5 2
5 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT Latvia 1124 /04 -Bye- 5 (128)
6 SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 1080 /06 6 5 (101)
7 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 849 /10 7 1 (78)
8 MARHERTS Jānis LAT Latvia 861 /09 6 0 (52)
9 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT Latvia 1005 /07 3
9 PUTILOVS Guntis LAT Latvia 890 /08 2
9 ZAHARENKOVS Maksims LAT Latvia 758 /11 0
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia 1121 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 1190 /01 -Bye- 6 7 2
3 RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia 1087 /06 6 6 0 6
4 LANK Eva EST Estonia 1091 /05 -Bye- 6 1 0
5 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 1114 /03 -Bye- 2 (82)
6 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 1114 /04 -Bye- 0 (65)
7 BUGAJA Evita LAT Latvia 995 /07 7 0 (62)
8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT Latvia 962 /09 6 0 (61)
9 BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT Latvia 514 /11 0
9 ROPIŅA Digna LAT Latvia 765 /10 1
9 STRĒLE Benita LAT Latvia 964 /08 4

AR_C74A Page 9/28Report Created: 29 Jun 2014 09:39



Babītes novada Salas
pagastā, pie mājām
"Babītes"
27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 1358 /02 -Bye- 140 141 144
2 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 1390 /01 -Bye- 139 142 138
3 PUUSEPP Kristjan ES Esti 1334 /04 133 138 137 140
4 MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania 1336 /03 140 146 139 138
5 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 1291 /08 135 139
6 STANKUS Alfredas LIT Lithuania 1321 /05 143 133
7 AAS Artur EST Estonia 1308 /07 138 132
8 VAHTRA Gunnar EST Estonia 1321 /06 136 131
9 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT Latvia 1257 /13 129
9 BUTKUS Edmundas LIT Lithuania 1288 /10 131
9 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 1290 /09 130
9 KASK Renet EST Estonia 1261 /12 129
9 MELEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT Latvia 1226 /14 129
9 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST Estonia 1271 /11 129
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Baltic Open Championship

Compound Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 1363 /01 140 147
2 KULL Krista EST Estonia 1279 /02 129 132
3 JÄÄTMA Lisell ES Esti 1241 /04 128 137
4 ILVES Kristi EST Estonia 1272 /03 122 130
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Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1241 1 KAASIK Tanel EST 6 (,,)
9/ 861 9 MARHERTS Jānis LAT 0 (15,13,24)

5/ 1122 5 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 6 T.9 (,,,,)
4/ 1124 4 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT 5 T.8 (26,24,28,24,26)

3/ 1188 3 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 6 T.6 (,,,,)
6/ 1080 6 SKREBELS Igors LAT 5 T.5 (19,17,24,22,19)

10/ 849 10 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 1 (21,19,18,20)
2/ 1220 2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 7 (,,,)

KAASIK T (EST)
6

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)
2

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
5

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

KAASIK T (EST)
7

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
3

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)
6

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
2

GOLD
KAASIK T (EST)

SILVER
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)

BRONZE
SIDLECKIS A (LAT)
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Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1241 1 KAASIK Tanel EST  
-Bye-  

9/ 861 9 MARHERTS Jānis LAT 6
8/ 890 8 PUTILOVS Guntis LAT 2

5/ 1122 5 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1124 4 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT  

3/ 1188 3 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 758 11 ZAHARENKOVS Maksims LAT 0
6/ 1080 6 SKREBELS Igors LAT 6

7/ 1005 7 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 3
10/ 849 10 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 7

-Bye-  
2/ 1220 2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT  

KAASIK T (EST)
6

MARHERTS J (LAT)
0 (15,13,24)

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)
6 T.9

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
5 T.8 (26,24,28,24,26)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6 T.6

SKREBELS I (LAT)
5 T.5 (19,17,24,22,19)

OPOLČENOVS A (LAT)
1 (21,19,18,20)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
7
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Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1190 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (,,)
9/ 962 9 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 0 (20,18,23)

5/ 1091 5 LANK Eva EST 6 (,,)
4/ 1114 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 0 (20,26,19)

3/ 1114 3 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 2 (24,20,16,22)
6/ 1087 6 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 6 (,,,)

7/ 995 7 BUGAJA Evita LAT 0 (21,24,17)
2/ 1121 2 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 6 (,,)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
7

LANK E (EST)
1

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
0

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
6

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
2

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
6

LANK E (EST)
0

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
6

GOLD
LAPSIŅA E (LAT)

SILVER
KREICBERGA A (LAT)

BRONZE
RJABKOVA M (LAT)
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1190 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  
-Bye-  

9/ 962 9 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 6
8/ 964 8 STRĒLE Benita LAT 4

5/ 1091 5 LANK Eva EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1114 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT  

3/ 1114 3 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 514 11 BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT 0
6/ 1087 6 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 6

7/ 995 7 BUGAJA Evita LAT 7
10/ 765 10 ROPIŅA Digna LAT 1

-Bye-  
2/ 1121 2 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT  

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6

DEŅISENOKA LI (LAT)
0 (20,18,23)

LANK E (EST)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
0 (20,26,19)

KONONOVA J (LAT)
2 (24,20,16,22)

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
6

BUGAJA E (LAT)
0 (21,24,17)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
6
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Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1390 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 139 T.10
8/ 1291 8 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 139 T.9

5/ 1321 5 STANKUS Alfredas LIT 133
4/ 1334 4 PUUSEPP Kristjan ES 138

3/ 1336 3 MASIULIS Mantas LIT 146
6/ 1321 6 VAHTRA Gunnar EST 131

7/ 1308 7 AAS Artur EST 132
2/ 1358 2 RESSAR Evert EST 140

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
142

PUUSEPP K (ES)
137

MASIULIS M (LIT)
139

RESSAR E (EST)
141

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
138

RESSAR E (EST)
144

PUUSEPP K (ES)
140

MASIULIS M (LIT)
138

GOLD
RESSAR E (EST)

SILVER
SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)

BRONZE
PUUSEPP K (ES)
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Baltic Open Championship

Compound Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1390 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT  
-Bye-  

9/ 1290 9 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 130
8/ 1291 8 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 135

5/ 1321 5 STANKUS Alfredas LIT 143
12/ 1261 12 KASK Renet EST 129

13/ 1257 13 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 129
4/ 1334 4 PUUSEPP Kristjan ES 133

3/ 1336 3 MASIULIS Mantas LIT 140
14/ 1226 14 MELEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 129

11/ 1271 11 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST 129
6/ 1321 6 VAHTRA Gunnar EST 136

7/ 1308 7 AAS Artur EST 138
10/ 1288 10 BUTKUS Edmundas LIT 131

-Bye-  
2/ 1358 2 RESSAR Evert EST  

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
139 T.10

ELARTS K (LAT)
139 T.9

STANKUS A (LIT)
133

PUUSEPP K (ES)
138

MASIULIS M (LIT)
146

VAHTRA G (EST)
131

AAS A (EST)
132

RESSAR E (EST)
140
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Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1363 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 140
4/ 1241 4 JÄÄTMA Lisell ES 128

3/ 1272 3 ILVES Kristi EST 122
2/ 1279 2 KULL Krista EST 129

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
147

KULL K (EST)
132

JÄÄTMA L (ES)
137

ILVES K (EST)
130

GOLD
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

SILVER
KULL K (EST)

BRONZE
JÄÄTMA L (ES)
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 016C KAASIK Tanel EST 311 / 1 312 / 1 313 / 1 305 / 2 31 9 1241
2 016B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 309 / 2 303 / 2 301 / 3 307 / 1 25 7 1220
3 015A DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 289 / 3 297 / 3 302 / 2 300 / 3 21 11 1188
4 015C GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT 288 / 5 261 / 7 290 / 4 285 / 4 15 1 1124
5 015B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 289 / 4 277 / 4 272 / 6 284 / 5 14 3 1122
6 014B SKREBELS Igors LAT 259 / 6 269 / 5 279 / 5 273 / 6 9 2 1080
7 017B AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 228 / 7 261 / 6 256 / 7 260 / 7 10 5 1005
8 014A PUTILOVS Guntis LAT 226 / 9 212 / 9 216 /10 236 / 8 8 2 890
9 017A MARHERTS Jānis LAT 227 / 8 224 / 8 220 / 9 190 /10 4 3 861

10 018A OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 225 /10 192 /10 227 / 8 205 / 9 7 0 849
11 016A ZAHARENKOVS Maksims LAT 198 /11 178 /11 196 /11 186 /11 2 1 758
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 013B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 295 / 2 306 / 1 293 / 1 296 / 1 31 10 1190
2 013A LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 295 / 1 292 / 2 267 / 4 267 / 6 21 6 1121
3 012A KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 287 / 4 281 / 5 285 / 2 261 / 7 20 3 1114
4 011C MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 267 / 6 282 / 4 281 / 3 284 / 2 13 6 1114
5 012C LANK Eva EST 282 / 5 289 / 3 251 / 6 269 / 4 14 1 1091
6 011A RJABKOVA Marina LAT 293 / 3 276 / 6 236 / 8 282 / 3 18 4 1087
7 010C BUGAJA Evita LAT 215 / 9 257 / 7 256 / 5 267 / 5 13 1 995
8 010A STRĒLE Benita LAT 248 / 7 243 / 9 228 / 9 245 / 8 7 3 964
9 010B DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 232 / 8 253 / 8 241 / 7 236 / 9 10 2 962

10 012B ROPIŅA Digna LAT 184 /10 208 /10 190 /10 183 /10 3 1 765
11 011B BĒRZIŅA Santa LAT 114 /11 83 /11 174 /11 143 /11 2 0 514
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Baltic Open Championship

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m10+X's X's Score 

1 004C SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 351 / 1 350 / 1 345 / 1 344 / 1 99 45 1390
2 003B RESSAR Evert EST 345 / 2 343 / 2 341 / 2 329 / 5 85 30 1358
3 003C MASIULIS Mantas LIT 340 / 3 337 / 4 329 / 4 330 / 4 60 24 1336
4 004B PUUSEPP Kristjan ES 333 / 6 340 / 3 329 / 5 332 / 2 64 18 1334
5 006C STANKUS Alfredas LIT 337 / 4 327 / 8 325 / 8 332 / 3 57 22 1321
6 008B VAHTRA Gunnar EST 334 / 5 332 / 6 327 / 7 328 / 6 53 16 1321
7 007B AAS Artur EST 325 /11 330 / 7 330 / 3 323 / 7 46 15 1308
8 004A ELARTS Kaspars LAT 328 / 7 334 / 5 319 /10 310 /11 43 12 1291
9 007A JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 328 / 8 312 /13 328 / 6 322 / 8 47 13 1290

10 005C BUTKUS Edmundas LIT 326 /10 323 / 9 317 /13 322 / 9 39 13 1288
11 005B VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST 313 /12 320 /10 318 /12 320 /10 41 16 1271
12 006B KASK Renet EST 326 / 9 314 /12 322 / 9 299 /14 41 17 1261
13 005A BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT 312 /13 318 /11 319 /11 308 /12 34 13 1257
14 003A MELEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 302 /14 312 /14 310 /14 302 /13 25 6 1226
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Baltic Open Championship

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m10+X's X's Score 

1 002B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 343 / 1 350 / 1 335 / 1 335 / 1 80 32 1363
2 001A KULL Krista EST 324 / 2 323 / 3 312 / 3 320 / 2 43 13 1279
3 001B ILVES Kristi EST 310 / 4 322 / 4 326 / 2 314 / 3 29 11 1272
4 002A JÄÄTMA Lisell ES 313 / 3 333 / 2 292 / 4 303 / 4 30 7 1241
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Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAT -  Latvia 1A KREICBERGA Anete 2410 /01 -Bye- 5 6 5
1B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

2 EST -  Estonia 2A LANK Eva 2332 /02 -Bye- 6 5 1
2B KAASIK Tanel

3 LAT -  Latvia (2) 3A LAPSIŅA Elīna 2309 /03 -Bye- 5 3 6
3B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

4 LAT -  Latvia (4) 5A MATVEJEVA Rimma 2236 /05 -Bye- 6 0 0
5B SIDLECKIS Artjoms

5 LAT -  Latvia (5) 6A RJABKOVA Marina 2167 /06 -Bye- 3 (116)
6B SKREBELS Igors

6 LAT -  Latvia (6) 7A STRĒLE Benita 1969 /07 -Bye- 2 (129)
7B AVSJUKS Viktors

7 LAT -  Latvia (3) 4A KONONOVA Jeļena 2238 /04 -Bye- 2 (124)
4B GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots

8 LAT -  Latvia (7) 8A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 1852 /08 6 1 (76)
8B PUTILOVS Guntis

9 LAT -  Latvia (8) 9A BĒRZIŅA Santa 1375 /09 2
9B MARHERTS Jānis
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Babītes novada Salas
pagastā, pie mājām
"Babītes"
27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Compound Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ES -  Esti 4A JÄÄTMA Lisell 2575 /04 151 149
4B PUUSEPP Kristjan

2 EST -  Estonia 2A KULL Krista 2637 /02 146 147
2B RESSAR Evert

3 EST -  Estonia (2) 3A ILVES Kristi 2580 /03 133 145
3B AAS Artur

4 LAT -  Latvia 1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija 2654 /01 149 144
1B ELARTS Kaspars
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Babītes novada Salas
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"Babītes"
27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2410 LAT Latvia
1A KREICBERGA Anete
1B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

-Bye-

9/ 1375 LAT Latvia (8) 2
9A BĒRZIŅA Santa
9B MARHERTS Jānis

8/ 1852 LAT Latvia (7) 6
8A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona
8B PUTILOVS Guntis

5/ 2236 LAT Latvia (4)
5A MATVEJEVA Rimma
5B SIDLECKIS Artjoms

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 2238 LAT Latvia (3)
4A KONONOVA Jeļena
4B GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots

3/ 2309 LAT Latvia (2)
3A LAPSIŅA Elīna
3B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 2167 LAT Latvia (5)
6A RJABKOVA Marina
6B SKREBELS Igors

7/ 1969 LAT Latvia (6)
7A STRĒLE Benita
7B AVSJUKS Viktors

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 2332 EST Estonia
2A LANK Eva
2B KAASIK Tanel

Latvia

5

Latvia (7)

1 (24,16,36)

Latvia (4)

6

Latvia (3)

2 (31,27,31,35)

Latvia (2)

5

Latvia (5)

3 (30,28,31,27)

Latvia (6)

2 (28,38,28,35)

Estonia

6

Latvia

6

Latvia (4)

T# 012

Latvia (2)

3

Estonia

5

Latvia

5

Estonia

1

Latvia (4)

T# 014
29-06-2014

15:00
Latvia (2)

6

GOLD
Latvia

SILVER
Estonia

BRONZE
Latvia (2)
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27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Compound Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2654 LAT Latvia 149
1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija
1B ELARTS Kaspars

4/ 2575 ES Esti 151
4A JÄÄTMA Lisell
4B PUUSEPP Kristjan

3/ 2580 EST Estonia (2) 133
3A ILVES Kristi
3B AAS Artur

2/ 2637 EST Estonia 146
2A KULL Krista
2B RESSAR Evert

Esti

149

Estonia

147

Latvia

144

Estonia (2)

145

GOLD
Esti

SILVER
Estonia

BRONZE
Estonia (2)
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"Babītes"
27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Recurve Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 288 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 1190 2410   
  LAPSIŅŠ Eduards 1220    

2 EST - Estonia LANK Eva 1091 2332   
  KAASIK Tanel 1241    

3 LAT - Latvia (2) LAPSIŅA Elīna 1121 2309   
  DUBKEVIČS Inārs 1188    

4 LAT - Latvia (3) KONONOVA Jeļena 1114 2238   
  GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots 1124    

5 LAT - Latvia (4) MATVEJEVA Rimma 1114 2236   
  SIDLECKIS Artjoms 1122    

6 LAT - Latvia (5) RJABKOVA Marina 1087 2167   
  SKREBELS Igors 1080    

7 LAT - Latvia (6) STRĒLE Benita 964 1969   
  AVSJUKS Viktors 1005    

8 LAT - Latvia (7) DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 962 1852   
  PUTILOVS Guntis 890    

9 LAT - Latvia (8) BĒRZIŅA Santa 514 1375   
  MARHERTS Jānis 861    
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"Babītes"
27-29 Jun 2014

Baltic Open Championship

Compound Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 288 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LAT - Latvia OLEKSEJENKO Julija 1363 2654   
  ELARTS Kaspars 1291    

2 EST - Estonia KULL Krista 1279 2637   
  RESSAR Evert 1358    

3 EST - Estonia (2) ILVES Kristi 1272 2580   
  AAS Artur 1308    

4 ES - Esti JÄÄTMA Lisell 1241 2575   
  PUUSEPP Kristjan 1334    
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